
2025 Archery Australia National Target Championships
Archery Australia (25AAOPEN)
AIS Canberra, From 16-11-2025 to 22-11-2025
Judges: Womersley Susanne, Robertson Anabela, Abbas Ryan, Coghlan Peter, Duncan Alistair, Duncan Michael, Kemp Alan, Logan Mark, Tse Tim
Director of Shooting: Newham Mark, Atkins Stuart
Organizing Committee: Hagaman Alison, Whitfield Peter, Maxworthy Anthony, Bessell Ian, Frith Murray

Recurve Men
1

64
CRAWLEY Jai VIC -Bye-

33
32

GOUNDER Kavi
BARKER Malcolm

FIJI

VIC

6
4

17
48

PENNA Brock
KIRK Nathan

SA

FIJI

6
0

49
16

MEAGHER Will
TONIZZO Zachary

SQAS

VIC

1
7

9
56

POTTS Alec
NGUYEN David

VIC

VIC

6
0

41
24

DATU Jel
KYRIAZIS Nicholas

NSW

NSW

0
6

25
40

ELDER Robert
BRODIE Beau

FIJI

SQAS

6
0

57
8

ESTRADA CACEROS Carlos Fernando
ISLES Casey

VIC

SA

0
6

5
60

DELOS REYES Eduardo ACT -Bye-

37
28

MILLAR David
WOMACKS Jordan

NSW

SA

6
2

21
44

LOVE Jack
SHARMA Yash

SQAS

VIC

6
0

53
12

COLSON Harley
JAMES Mitchell

SA

SQAS

0
6

13
52

SMITH Alexander
WHITEAR Jon

ACT

NSW

6
0

45
20

ROWELL Corey
ABBAS Rashaad

NSW

SA

0
6

29
36

DE MELLO Chris
LEE Lachlan

SA

NSW

7
3

61
4 BOUKOUVALAS Peter NSW -Bye-

3
62

JACKSON Christopher ACT -Bye-

35
30

LOBB Hugo
LEBROCQ Andrew

VIC

NSW

6
0

19
46

HOWELL Ben
WU Yinhao

VIC

VIC

6
0

51
14

CRAWLEY Simon
DEMYAN Maged

VIC

NSW

0
6

11
54

WILLIS Patrick
PASSMORE Abe

SQAS

TAS

7
1

43
22

THOMAS Rob
AZLI James

SA

SA

0
6

27
38

TSE Branden
NEVILLE Joseph

NSW

ACT

5
6 +

59
6 WORTH Taylor SQAS -Bye-

7
58

KUHRAU Markus VIC -Bye-

39
26

SEARLE Noah
OPIE Greg

VIC

SA

6
5

T.7
T.3

23
42

BARNETT Michael
DAVIS Richard

NSW

SA

6
2

55
10

GAZE James
VASILIADES Giorgio

VIC

NSW -Bye-

15
50

YIU Marcus Joubert
CAON Daniel

NSW

SA

6
0

47
18

VACCARO Raamon
HUME Stuart

SQAS

NSW

0
6

31
34

LIU Wei Hao
GREITSCHUS Jarryd

SQAS

SQAS

2
6

63
2 TYACK Ryan SQAS -Bye-

27 28 28
22 19 21

Crawley J.
Gounder K.

6
0

30 24 24 26 27
28 27 27 26 24

Penna B.
Tonizzo Z.

5
6

T.7
T.10

25 25 26
26 27 28

Potts A.
Kyriazis N.

0
6

26 22 22 25
26 26 29 25

Elder R.
Isles C.

2
6

27 25 27
24 22 22

Delos Reyes E.
Millar D.

6
0

21 26 28 27
25 22 25 22

Love J.
James M.

6
2

28 25 28
27 23 21

Smith A.
Abbas R.

6
0

26 26 21 26 24
26 27 24 24 28

de Mello C.
Boukouvalas P.

3
7

28 26 27
19 25 23

Jackson C.
Lobb H.

6
0

24 18 22
25 23 24

Howell B.
Demyan M.

0
6

21 23 26
26 28 27

Willis P.
Azli J.

0
6

26 23 23 22
26 26 28 27

Neville J.
Worth T.

1
7

26 30 25 25
30 25 22 22

Kuhrau M.
Searle N.

6
2

29 13 24 19 22
27 27 23 26 26

Barnett M.
Vasiliades G.

4
6

25 28 22 29 26
25 24 25 27 29

Yiu M.
Hume S.

5
6

T.8
T.9

22 20 27
24 28 29

Greitschus J.
Tyack R.

0
6

28 29 29
27 27 26

Crawley J.
Tonizzo Z.

6
0

29 25 28 23 24
26 27 26 25 28

Kyriazis N.
Isles C.

4
6

23 26 25 26 30
21 26 28 21 27

Delos Reyes E.
Love J.

7
3

27 27 25 25 26
27 25 27 25 25

Smith A.
Boukouvalas P.

6
4

28 28 27
26 27 25

Jackson C.
Demyan M.

6
0

26 24 24
27 27 25

Azli J.
Worth T.

0
6

25 29 26 25 26
26 28 26 24 25

Kuhrau M.
Vasiliades G.

7
3

29 24 27 26
27 28 25 25

Hume S.
Tyack R.

6
2

29 30 29
24 24 27

Crawley J.
Isles C.

6
0

27 27 28 25 27
28 27 27 17 27

Delos Reyes E.
Smith A.

6
4

30 27 27 28 28
24 28 30 21 26

Jackson C.
Worth T.

6
4

29 26 27 24 27
21 29 25 26 26

Kuhrau M.
Hume S.

6
4

27 29 26 27 29
27 27 27 26 28

Crawley J.
Delos Reyes E.

7
3

28 27 27 27 27
24 26 28 27 24

Jackson C.
Kuhrau M.

7
3

Bronze

28 26 26 26 25
28 28 28 23 26

Delos Reyes E.
Kuhrau M.

3
7

Gold

27 30 26 29
26 28 28 27

Crawley J.
Jackson C.

6
2
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